CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 2023-2024

Moring Route

Time Location

6:45AM LEAVE STORAGE
6:45am Shadyside & Dilworth
6:55am Avondale & Bank
7:00am St. Clair & Orchard Grove
7:05am St. Clair & Burton Alley
7:08am Labelle

7:18am Eire & Maryland
7:20am Penn Ave & Minnesota
7:23am Ohio & Playground
7:24AM Michigan & Myrtle
7:29AM St. George & Mulberry
7:33AM 6t St. & Jefferson
7:38AM 9™ & Dresden

7:43AM Westfield & Carter
7:48AM Northside & Ceramic
7:58AM 34 & Cannon’s Mills
8:02AM Y & O & GLENN
8:10AM CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

-see reverse side to afternoon schedule-



CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 2023-2024

Afternoon Route

3:12PM
3:15PM
3:20PM
3:21PM
3:23PM
3:26PM
3:28PM
3:30PM
3:35pm
3:50PM
3:55PM
3:57PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:13pm

4:25PM

Location

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
DISMISSAL

3rd & Cannon’s Mills

Y & O & Glenn
Northside & Ceramic
Westfield & Carter

9t & Dresden

6" St. & Jefferson

St. Clair & Burton Alley
Avondale & Bank
LaBelle

St. Clair & Orchard Grove
Erie &Maryland
Michigan & Myrtle
Ohio Ave @ Playground
Penn Ave & Minnesota
St. George & Mulberry
Shadyside & Dilworth

STORAGE

-see reverse side to morning schedule-



